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Sabado Interlagos 4,309 Km
1 Livre Curso 17/02/2018 08:50
Treino (15:00 Tempo)
Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta
(0) Franco Monteiro Lopes
1 8:53:24.096
2 2:10.425 +6.225 8:55:34.521
3 2:15.262 +11.062 8:57:49.783
4 2:05.351 +1.151 8:59:55.134
5 2:10.327 +6.127 9:02:05.461
6 2:04.200 - 9:04:09.661
p7 2:27.291 +23.091 9:06:36.952
(0) Maria Isabel Kouznetz Lemos
1 8:54:03.365
2 2:32.118 +9.411 8:56:35.483
3 2:27.696 +4.989 8:59:03.179
4 2:22.707 - 9:01:25.886
5 2:32.903 +10.196 9:03:58.789
p6 2:44.640 +21.933 9:06:43.429
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